OWNER’S MANUAL
MI-AA190E & AA190EP
AA190E & AA190E-EP SERIES
ELECTRIC MOTOR-DRIVEN
TANK WASHERS
AA190EP
Spraying Syste111s Co.®
Experts in Spray Technology

* SPECIFY SOLID STREAM WASHJET<II> NOZZLE No. AND MATERIAL
SUCH AS: 1/4MEG-0030, HARDENED STAINLESS STEEL
ORDER EXAMPLE: AA B 190E - 3 + B 1 / 4MEr030.
"B" FOR BSPT VERSION_J J J L NOZZLE TYPE &: CAPACITY
MODEL NO. "B" FOR BSPT VERSION
TANK WASH LENGTH
DESCRIPTION:
No. AA_ 190E- ELECTRICALLY
MOTOR-DRIVEN TANK WASHER .. Spraying Systems Co:
't!J/ Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P.O. Box 71100 • Wheaton, II. 80187-7901
Rev. No. 11 Data Sheet No.
190[
Rel. SHEET OF
MI-AA190E  Series Electric Motor-Driven Tank Washer   |   03/13/2012     |   REV. 5
6 •
CAUTION!
POWER CORD, WITH 3-PRONG PLUG INTACT, MUST BE PLUGGED
INTO PROPERLY GROUNDED 115 VAC ELECTRICAL SUPPLY.
12 5/8"
(321 mm)
APPROX.
l---
'l' ----------l_:--
/ '
/ " I
3' (0.9 m)
4' (1.2 m)
OR
6' (1.8 m)
3 1/4"
(83 mm)
I
I
I
I
I
I
© Sprayfng Srst-m• Co.2001
ROTATING HOUSING
EXPLOSION PROOF
----ELECTRIC MOTOR
_.--- (115 VAC)
LIQUID INLET CONN.
NPT (F) or 1" BSPT (F)
,,-MOUNTING FLANGE
) (FOR
--:::;
(SEE OVER)
SANITARY FLANGE VERSION
SEE D.S. 49755.)
-- J--------
/ '
/ '
/ \
I
I
I
I
EXTENSION TUBE :
(SEE TABULATION)
ROTA TING NOZZLE TURRET
WITH SOLID STREAM WASHJET®
NOZZLES (2 REQ' D) HARDENED
STAINLESS STEEL 1/4" NPT (M)
OR 1/4" BSPT (M)
3"
1
(76 mm)1
(SEE INDUSTRIAL CATALOG AND
DATA SHEET 15659)
THE AA190E-EP ELECTRICALLY MOTORIZED TANK WASHER EASILY FITS INTO A 3" DIA. {76 mm)
OPENING. IT IS IDEAL fOR CLEANING DRUMS, TOTES, TANKS, REACTORS AND OTHER PROCESS